December 2020
Library on Wheels Schedule

Tuesday, December 1, 2020

] The Right Place - Daycare
Tue 12/1/2020 10:00 AM - 10:30 AM £

Location: 123 Sigourney St #1271 Hartford CT 06105

Wednesday, December 2, 2020

Pope Park - Mobile Foodshare
Wed 12/2/2020 9:00 AM - 9:45 AM

Location: 30 Pope Park Dr, across from Arroyo Rec Center Hartford, CT

Cathedral of St. Joseph - Mobile Foodshare
Wed 12/2/2020 11:30 AM - 12:15 PM &

Location: 140 Farmington Avenue, back parking lot - 809 Asylum Ave

Thursday, December 3, 2020

New Mount Moriah Baptist Church - Mobile Foodshare
Thu 12/3/2020 10:15 AM - 11:00 AM &

Location: 222 Barbour Street, Hartford, CT

Monday, December 7, 2020

Grace Worship Center Church - Mobile Foodshare
Mon 12/7/2020 1:30 PM - 2:00 PM &

Location: 750 Wethersfield Avenue, Hartford, CT

Thursday, December 10, 2020

Northend Senior - Mobile Foodshare
Thu 12/10/2020 9:00 AM - 9:45 AM

Location: 80 Coventry Street, Hartford, CT

] YWCA Growing Tree Learning - Daycare
Thu 12/10/2020 10:30 AM - 11:00 AM &

Location: 195 Garden St.Hartford, CT 06105



SANA Apartments - Mobile Foodshare
Thu 12/10/2020 1:15 PM - 2:00 PM C

Location: 1630 Main Street, Hartford, CT

Monday, December 14, 2020
Family Life Education Stop - Mobile Foodshare

Mon 12/14/2020 9:45 AM - 10:35 AM C

Location: Mobile 46 Orange Street, George Day Park Hartford, CT

Tuesday, December 15, 2020
] The Right Place - Daycare

Tue 12/15/2020 10:00 AM - 10:30 AM C

Location: 123 Sigourney St #121 Hartford CT 06105

Wednesday, December 16, 2020
Pope Park - Mobile Foodshare

Wed 12/16/2020 9:00 AM - 9:45 AM C

Location: 30 Pope Park Dr, across from Arroyo Rec Center Hartford, CT

Cathedral of St. Joseph - Mobile Foodshare
Wed 12/16/2020 11:30 AM - 12:15 PM C

Location: 140 Farmington Avenue, back parking lot - 809 Asylum Ave

Thursday, December 17, 2020
New Mount Moriah Baptist Church - Mobile Foodshare

Thu 12/17/2020 10:15 AM - 11:00 AM &

Location: 222 Barbour Street, Hartford, CT

Monday, December 21, 2020
Grace Worship Center Church - Mobile Foodshare

Mon 12/21/2020 1:30 PM - 2:00 PM

Location: 750 Wethersfield Avenue, Hartford, CT

Thursday, December 24, 2020

Northend Senior - Mobile Foodshare



Thu 12/24/2020 9:00 AM - 9:45 AM C

Location: 80 Coventry Street, Hartford, CT

] YWCA Growing Tree Learning - Daycare
Thu 12/24/2020 10:30 AM - 11:00 AM

Location: 195 Garden St.Hartford, CT 06105

SANA Apartments - Mobile Foodshare
Thu 12/24/2020 1:15 PM - 2:00 PM &

Location: 1630 Main Street, Hartford, CT

Monday, December 28, 2020

Family Life Education Stop - Mobile Foodshare
Mon 12/28/2020 9:45 AM - 10:35 AM

Location: Mobile 46 Orange Street, George Day Park Hartford, CT

Tuesday, December 29, 2020

] The Right Place - Daycare
Tue 12/29/2020 10:00 AM - 10:30 AM &

Location: 123 Sigourney St #121 Hartford CT 06105

Wednesday, December 30, 2020

Pope Park - Mobile Foodshare
Wed 12/30/2020 9:00 AM - 9:45 AM &

Location: 30 Pope Park Dr, across from Arroyo Rec Center Hartford, CT

Cathedral of St. Joseph - Mobile Foodshare
Wed 12/30/2020 11:30 AM - 12:15 PM C

Location: 140 Farmington Avenue, back parking lot - 809 Asylum Ave

Thursday, December 31, 2020

New Mount Moriah Baptist Church - Mobile Foodshare
Thu 12/31/2020 10:15 AM - 11:00 AM &

Location: 222 Barbour Street, Hartford, CT



